Large green salad with avocado

Burrata with tomatoes and balsamic vinegar

Stracciella with crab,
pike caviar and vegetables

Lentil hummus with artichokes
and baked vegetables

Okroshka with crab on kefir
with tarragon sorbet

Drunken sterlet
cooked in the oven on stones - 100g

Oven-baked catfish on stones - 100g
Strawberry salad with sparkling wine jelly
Frozen yogurt with strawberries and lime

Strawberry sorbet

Tarragon sorbet

CRABYEFAR

M

Meals prepared with products from our farm

580 #
670 P
720 ®

650 ¢

590 ¢

450 ¢

300 #
450 P
350 ¢
150 ¢
150 ¢



	Страница 1

