CRABUFARM

Meals prepared with products from our farm

Large green salad with avocado	580 ₽
Burrata with tomatoes and balsamic vinegar	670 ₽
Stracciella with crab, pike caviar and vegetables	720 ₽
Lentil hummus with artichokes and baked vegetables	650 ₽
Okroshka with crab on kefir with tarragon sorbet	590 ₽
Drunken sterlet cooked in the oven on stones - 100g	450 ₽
Oven-baked catfish on stones - 100g	300 ₽
Strawberry salad with sparkling wine jelly	450 ₽
Frozen yogurt with strawberries and lime	350 ₽
Strawberry sorbet	150 ₽
Tarragon sorbet	150 ₽

